
Our Mayor and Our Council 

Summary email list for Mayor and Councillors: John.Carter@fndc.govt.nz; 

Ann.Court@fndc.govt.nz; felicity.foy@fndc.govt.nz; Dave.Hookway@fndc.govt.nz; 

Colin.Kitchen@fndc.govt.nz; Sally.Macauley@fndc.govt.nz; Tania.Mcinnes@fndc.govt.nz; 

Willow-Jean.Prime@fndc.govt.nz; Mate.Radich@fndc.govt.nz; John.Vujcich@fndc.govt.nz 

Hon John Carter QSO  (Far North Mayor) 
Phone: 09 401 5210 
Cell: 027 445 5754 
Email: John.Carter@fndc.govt.nz 

Ann Court 

Phone: 027 295 5550 

Email: Ann.Court@fndc.govt.nz 

 

Felicity Foy 

Phone: 027 498 8131 

Email: felicity.foy@fndc.govt.nz 

Dave Hookway 

Phone: 027 5435 502 

Email: Dave.Hookway@fndc.govt.nz 

Colin (Toss) Kitchen 

Phone: 0274 762 079 

Email: Colin.Kitchen@fndc.govt.nz 

Sally Macauley 

Phone: 021 244 3185 

Email: Sally.Macauley@fndc.govt.nz 

Tania McInnes 

Phone: 027 889 3543 

Email: Tania.Mcinnes@fndc.govt.nz 

Willow-Jean Prime 

Phone: 09 401 5200 

Email: Willow-Jean.Prime@fndc.govt.nz 

Mate Radich 

Phone: 09 406 7015 

Cellphone: 027 876 4899 

Email: Mate.Radich@fndc.govt.nz 

John Vujcich 

Phone: 021 983 720 

Email: John.Vujcich@fndc.govt.nz 

 

Shaun Clarke (Chief Executive Officer) 

Shaun.clarke@fndc.govt.nz  
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BOI/Whangaroa Community Board 

BOI/Whangaroa Community Board email summary list: lane.ayr@fndc.govt.nz; 

martin.robinson@fndc.govt.nz; rachel.smith@fndc.govt.nz; Bruce-Mills@hotmail.co.nz; 

belinda.ward@fndc.govt.nz; terry.greening@fndc.govt.nz; kelly.stratford@fndc.govt.nz 

Lane Ayr 

Kerikeri 

Phone: 027 445 8938 

Email: lane.ayr@fndc.govt.nz 

Martin Robinson 

Kerikeri 

Phone: 022 1369619 

Email: martin.robinson@fndc.govt.nz 

Rachel Smith 

Kerikeri 

Phone: 021 075 3407 

Email: rachel.smith@fndc.govt.nz 

Bruce Mills 

Whangaroa 

Phone: 021 978 243 

Email: Bruce-Mills@hotmail.co.nz 

Belinda Ward (Deputy Chair) 

Paihia 

Phone: 402 8534 

Email: belinda.ward@fndc.govt.nz 

Terry Greening (Chair) 

Russell-Opua 

Phone: 021 179 8020 

Email: terry.greening@fndc.govt.nz 

Kelly Stratford 

Kawakawa-Moerewa 

Phone: 021 087 31120 

Email: kelly.stratford@fndc.govt.nz 
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